
John Lewis Stock Number 78493701                       20/04/2018 

Name 
H92 ASSORTED RED / GREEN BIRD PEN 
& FOILED MILK CHOCOLATES 

Ingredients 

Milk chocolate contains cocoa solids 25% min., & 14% 
milk solids minimum. Ingredients: sugar, cocoa butter, 
skimmed milk powder, cocoa mass, whey (milk) powder, 
lactose (milk), milk fat, emulsifier: soya lecithin, natural 
vanilla flavouring.  

For allergens, see ingredients in bold 

May contain statements May contain traces of nuts 

Net Quantity 112g 

Country of Origin Pen Taiwan, Choc - UK 

Storage Instructions Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight. 

Manufacturer’s name and address Candyhouse Ltd, Nr Bath, Wiltshire, BA14 9NL 

Instructions for use 
WARNING! NOT SUITABLE FOR CHILDREN UNDER 3 
YEARS OLD DUE TO SMALL PARTS - CHOKING HAZARD.  

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value Per 100g 

energy 2175 kJ/ 520 kcal 

fat 25.9g 

of which saturates 15.5g 

carbohydrate 65g 

of which sugars 58.9g 

protein 5.7g 

salt 0.16g 

Alcoholic Strength n/ a 

Suitable for vegetarians Y 

Suitable for vegans N 

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers N 

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers N 

Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers Y 

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Y 



Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers N 

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers N 

Free from alcohol Y 

Free from artificial flavours Y 

Free from artificial colours Y 

 

 

 

 


